
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
478 FT, W 20 FT, N 282 FT, E 280
FT TO POB.

KING WILLIAM T
731 SW WINGATE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03519-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/04/2019 BC 4.67 51,370 0 0 51,370

STANDARD
3

51,753
16,200
51,370

119,323
55,154
64,169

HX HB 34,882
29,287

119,323
0

119,323

1327/0016 11/22/2016 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHELLE FITZGERALD

WILLIAM T KING

1322/2349 9/29/2016 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL W KNIGHTON

MICHELLE FITZGERALD
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13561 M H 125 01/26/1998

2018HX Base Yr

731 SW WINGATE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,829 117.9000 70.74 129,383 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 48,896

UOP 36 25 9 255

UOP 368 25 92 2,603

2,132 1,829 51,753

BAS= W47 S27 E25 UOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E39 N6 UOP= E8 N29 W25S8
E17 S21$ N21 W17$.

BAS

47

27

25

39

6

21

17

UOP6

6

6

6

UOP

8

29

25

8

17

21

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 36,740

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 14,630


